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11006 M H 125 04/09/1996

HX Base Yr

344 NW HOGLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,818 93.1980 104.38 294,143 1983 1983 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2670

BAS 544 100 544 22,713

BAS 1,742 100 1,742 72,732

SFB 384 80 307 12,818

UGR 484 45 218 9,102

UOP 35 20 7 292

3,189 2,818 117,657

BAS= W17 S14 W21 S25 E29 S8 E13UOP= E7 UGR= E22 N22 W22 S22$
N5 W7 S5$ N5 E7 N17 BAS= E10 N39 W21 S14 E11 S25$ N25 W11$
PTR= N30 SFB= N16 W24 S16 E24$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 160

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

5,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 18,750


